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Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association 

Agenda for MHSLA meeting, January 23, 1991 
Wednesday Bronson Methodist Hospital 

1. 

2 . 

3 . 

4 . 

5. 

6 . 

Call to Order 

President's Remarks 

Secretary's Report 

Treasurer's Report 

Archivist's Report" 

Committee Reports 

Ad-Hoc committee on Ethics 
Ad-Hoc Committee on CD-ROM 
Ad-Hoc committee on Collection Development 
Ad-Hoc Committee on Research 
Audit 
Bylaws 
Conference Planning 

Education 
Local Arrangements 

Document Delivery 
Nominating 
Publications 
Technology 

7. Local Area Reports 
FAHSLN 
MDMLG 
NMHSLG 
TAMIC 
UPHSLC 
VRHSL 
WMHLSA 

8. old Business 

9. New Business 
Speaker Reimbursement Policy 

10. Review of Action Statments 
11. Adjournment 


